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Global Bending tool for power wires
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SPECIFICATIONS
Color:

Length:
Height:
Width:

Weight:

Blue

120mm

10mm
20mm

0,03kg

ALED A/S

Hammeren 6, DK-6800 Varde

The XTSV12 Series trac conductor bending tool is an all-in-one
hand tool that bends the trac conductors and measures the correct
length to ensure proper electrical contact. Required only if trac
sections are cut in the field.
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